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66 WASHINGTON TWP
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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2023 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

2204
2 BATH RENO 2

037600

3502
2 BSMT/K1-T/BATH 2

175400

4419
8.01 K1T RENO 2

4512
19 ADD/ALT 2

285400

2023 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

3302
21 K1T RENO 2

148700

4209
29 K1T RENO 2

192800

4310
16 ADD/RENO 2

215000

4419
18 PORCH 2

255600

4507
1 BSMT RENO 2

279300

2024 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

1202
1.01 POOL 2

1208
10 ADDITION/ALT 2

010000

1301
2.02 POOL 2

1302
3 KI1T/BATH RENO 2

010600

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map

GOAS, J ALLEN & ANN
845 ROBINWOOD RD 00000
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 076764244
845 ROBINWOOD RD AA 7
BALBUENA SAGNIA

135 PASCACK RD 00000
WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

135 PASCACK RD AA 15
EINGWILL LAM & LOVELY: BAGAYANA:

249 HICKORY ST 00000
WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

249 HICKORY ST B 21
POWERS, JAMES J. 111 & CATHERINE
134 CALVIN ST 0000
TWP. OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

134 CALVIN ST B 22
MORIN, DINKO & NANCY

274 WOODFIELD RD 02250
TWP OF WASHINGTON,NJ 07676

274 WOODFIELD RD A 13
SHEEHAN, WILLIAM & DOROTHY

558 HICKORY ST 01246
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

558 HICKORY ST B 19
YAPAOLA, DANIEL & KIPP

389 WALNUT ST 00000
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

389 WALNUT ST B 20
MAYNES [11,ROBERT J TRSTES/ETAL

269 HICKORY ST 00000
WASHINGTON TWP; NJ 07676

269 HICKORY ST B 21
VAN PRAAGH, JILL H

401 PROSPECT AVE 00000
ORADELL, NJ 07649

105 FERN ST B 22
BARBIERE, JOSEPH&KELLY A

1281 WASHINGTON AVE 00000
WASH INGTON TWP . NJ 07676

1281 WASHINGTON AVE AAA 3
PENA, KELVIN A & JENNIFER

667 KENNEDY DRIVE 00000
WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

667 KENNEDY DR AA 3

DE PEOLA,MATTHEW ROBERT ETAL

33 HORIZON COURT 000
WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

33 HORIZON CT AN 4
GOLDEN, JAMES & KELLY

460 VAN EMBURGH AVE 00000
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

460 VAN EMBURGH AVE AA

d

Lan Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

11

11

11

Net
Taxable
Value

26600

10200

233100

6900

18000

128400

2400

3600

29600

123700

34200

26100

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

10

11

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

2216

850

19425

1725

6000

107000

600

1200

9866

82466

11400

23925



Page 2

Pro-Rated
Assessment

288900
8100

38933
13266
71700
18533
13100
1500
40600
102250
22133
11366

Num: of
SR
4
4
4
4
12
4
4
4
5
4
11

Sp
Tax  Months

Taﬁgéle
Value
577800
116800
39800
215100
55600
8100
39300
4500
121800
245400
66400
12400

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Total

12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000

6
7

Zi

Zong Map
07642
07676
AA

07676
07676

AA

NJ
ARTANNE FONTELA

LE & JESSICA

TON,
L & CHRISSMOL A

Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
N
R
G
R

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

2101
€0032

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
NEW SINGLE FAM

K1T RENO/ADD

Land Descri
ADD/ALTS
BSMT RENO
ADD/RENO
POOL

BATH RENO
BATH RENO
ADD/ALT
ADD/RENO
K1T RENO

|
4 15:07:44
POOL

66 WASHINGTON TWP
10/11/2

6

0
Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
2105
024400
027700
2202.01
2202.02
2204
037600
2210
043600
061200
064900
079000
084600
2413
70
092200

32366

4

97100

1

[l an)
oo
pocces
N
oo

00000
07676
AA-10
TE), ELISE MICHELLE

INT RENO

—qN

AN

6708
11200

7
7

11500
19200

1
1

00000
07676
AA
& AITKENS,ALEXA RAE
00000

NJ

NGTON,

R XTR
REA L
WASH
EA L

BSMT RENO
2BATHS RENO

2503.02
104502

10/11/24
15:07:44



Page 3

Pro-Rated
Assessment

97800
825

347800

Num of
ax  Months
--A---

6

S
Tp

Net
Value
3300
695600

Taxable
1293400

1
1
1

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Total
293

Added/Omitted Proof Report
293

~-Bank
Zip
Zone Map
00000
07676
AA- 10
07676
AA 11

% ESO, JOYCE
NJ

N

Owners Name
Class Street Address
y & State -
Property Location
S
A
P
N

Cit

}n
Eots

ip

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri
Additional
ADD/RENO
ADD/RECONST

|
4 15:07:44
DECK

66 WASHINGTON TWP
10/11/2

6

0
Block
Lot
Qual
Acct#
106600
3106.01
3106.01
17
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1
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BSMT/KIT/BATH

175100

3502
175400
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178900

4102
4.04

4102.01
5

4205

9
189102
4209
29
192800
4304
17
206200
4304
23
206400
4310
16

215000
4313

1.01
4318
55
227500
4405
21
231900
4407
55
235100
4409
59
239400
4412

5

242300

4419
8.01

TON TWP

15:07:44

Land Descriptn
Bildg Descrift Class
Additional lots
BATHS/BSMT 2
BSMT RENO 2
ADD/RENO 2
ADD/RENO 2
K1T RENO 2
POOL 2
ADD/RENO 2
ADD/RENO 2
ADD/ALT 2
KIT RENO 2
NEW BATH 2
ADD/ALT 2
ADD/ALT 2
57-60

KIT RENO 2
KIT RENO 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map

HIRSCH, PHILIP & HOWE, KAITLIN
661 HICKORY ST 00
WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

661 HICKORY ST A 18
MERZEAU, JUSTIN R

681 HICKORY ST 00000
WASH INGTON: TWR =:NJ 07676

681 HICKORY ST A 18
SFORZA,DARIO & BONOMO, BERNADETTE
664 HICKORY ST

TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 076764005
664 HICKORY: ST A 18
SARZA, VERONICA & ESSEX K

599 FERN ST 00597
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

599 FERN ST B 19
SHEEHAN, WILL|AM & DOROTHY

558 HICKORY ST 01246
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

558 HICKORY ST B 19
ELAYAN, MAHMOUD

395 COLONIAL BLVD 00000
WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

395 COLONTAL BLVD B 20
GHISALBERT !, ANDREW

407 COLONIAL BLVD 00000
WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

407 COLONTAL BLVD B 20
YAPAQOLA, DANIEL & KIPP

389 WALNUT ST 00000
TWP. OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

389 WALNUT ST B 20
PAZIAN, MALGORZATA & MICHAEL J

505 MOUNTAIN AVE 00660
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

505 MOUNTAIN ‘AVE A 20
BARON, JENNIFER & ORTEGA, NELSON
410 MOUNTAIN AVE 00000
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

410 MOUNTAIN AVE B 20
MORGAN, RALPH JASON

258 COLONIAL BLVD 00000
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

258 COLONIAL BLVD A 21
354 BEECH ST €O

354 BEECH ST 00000
WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

354 BEECH ST B 21
HARNETT, DAVID & RENART, DENISE

360 FERN ST 00
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

360 FERN ST B 21
LEWIS, MICHAEL G & STACEY M

311 FERN ST 00000
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP, NJ 07676

311 FERN ST B 21
LIN,WILLTAM & LOVELY BAGAYANA-

249 HICKORY ST 00000
WASHINGTON TWP,NJ 07676

249 HICKORY ST B 21

Land

al

Completion
Improv - Month Day
Tot

12

12

12

12

12

12

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

12900

314200

60300

18000

26800

259100

128400

67200

6300

6000

333900

104100

5700

10200

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

12

12

Page 4

Pro-Rated
Assessment

12900

314200

20100

18000

8933

64775

128400

22400

2625

4000

111300

104100

1900

10200



10/11/24
15:07:44

255600
4501.02
3

4507
1

279300
4508
7

280500
4512
19

285400
4521
1

291200

TON TWP

15:07:44

Land Descriptn

Bildg Descrift Class
Additional lots
PORCH 2
ADD/ALT 2
BSMT RENO 2
KIT RENO 2
ADD/ALT 2

POOL,PATIO,PAV. 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . ip
Property Location Zone Map
MAYNES [11,ROBERT J TRSTES/ETAL

269 HICKORY ST

WASHINGTON TWP, NJ 07676

269 HICKORY ST B 21
KENNY, JENNIFER

113 PRESIDENT ROAD 00000
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP; NJ 07676

113 PRESIDENT RD AA 22
VAN PRAAGH, JILL H

401 PROSPECT AVE 00000
ORADELL, NJ 07649

105 FERN ST B 22
CARPINELLI, ROSE ANN

155 WALNUT ST 00000
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

155 WALNUT ST B 22
POWERS, JAMES J. 111 & CATHERINE
134 GALVIN ST 00000
TWP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

134 CALVIN ST B 22
PEREZ, BRIAN & ELLEN

174 LAFAYETTE AVE 00660
TWP: OF  WASHINGTON, - NJ 07676

174 LAFAYETTE AVE 22

d

Lan Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

12

12

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

441800

3600

2300

233100

68400

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

6

12

12

7

Page 5

Pro-Rated
Assessment

220900

3600

766

233100

39900
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66 WASHINGTON TWP

n Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2023 Added 4 278000 23167 2706 626.90 - 349
2024 Added 55 5705800 2984319 2774  82785.04 363
2023 Omit AA 5 159300 116525 2706 3153.17 349
2020 Omitted 0 0 02485 0.00 317
2021 Omitted 0 0 02525 0.00 325
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 2581 0.00 332
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 2706 0.00 349
2024 Omitted 0 0 0 2774 0.00 363
Total Records: 64
Total ‘Due County: 10913.93 (Added Assessments Only;
Total Due Municipality: 72498.01 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 86565. 11
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total



